Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
Page 1/312/14/23 - V1.4
The Contractor-Series Value LED Strip Retrofit mounts to your
existing strip housing, significantly reducing installation time and
resulting in modern efficiency with the polished look of a new
fixture.
In just a few minutes, your fluorescent strip fixture can be

Page 2/3
SELECTABLE WATTAGE & CCT
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE WATTS VOLTS CCT (K) LUMENS
SRCS4A Adjustible Width 4’ LED Strip Retrofit with Selectable Output 4’ 18, 25, 30, 40 120-277 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 2250 | 3125 | 3750 | 5000
SRCS8A Adjustible Width 8’ LED Strip Retrofit with Selectable Output 8’ 46, 60, 70, 80 120-277 3500K | 4000K | 5000K 5750 | 7500 | 8750 | 10000
3.02"
3.02"
48"
96"5.735"
5.3"
2.7"Minimum
Maximum
4’
8’
12/14/23 - V1.4
Life (@L70): 50,000 hours
Warranty: 5 years
PERFORMANCE
Operating temp: 32°F to 113°F (0°C to 45°C)
Efficacy (LPW): 125 LPW
CRI: 80
ELECTRICAL
Input voltage: 120-277V
Input frequency: 50/60Hz
PF: ≥.95
THD: N/A
Surge protection: N/A
Dimming: 0-10V
Minimum dimming: N/A
Aux. Power Tap: Yes
Driver CL: N/A
Whip/Cord: N/A
Sensor: N/A
OPTICAL
Beam: 120°
Lens: Polycarbonate Frosted
UGR: N/A
PHYSICAL
Finish: Powder Coat
Color: White
Housing: Painted Steel
INDUSTRY STANDARDS/RATINGS
IP: 20
IK: N/A
Location: Damp
IC: N/A
UL: No
ETL: N/A
FCC: Yes
RoHS: Yes
DLC: 5.1 Premium
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT SIZING
ORDER# LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
SRCS4A 47.795” 5.735” 3.02” 4.905 lbs
SRCS8A 95.81” 5.735” 3.02” 9.503 lbs
ORDER# SIZE
SRCS4A 4’
SRCS8A 8’
Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
CONTINUOUS MOUNTING
The Strip Retrofit can be continously mounted from one power source. Below are the total units that
can be connected per wattage setting.
HOW MANY REQUIRED
LENGTH WATTS MAX CAN BE CONNECTED IN ROW SFAM06 SFAM07
88 18 44 43
64 25 32 31
108 30 27 26
80 40 20 19
128 46 16  16
96 60 12  12